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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
27.05.16 - 28.05.16

hunshooting - Budapest
S´hooters/Nominations
Status: 28.May.2016 - 18:32 - Page:    1

 Pers Start BER COLT COM HIZ KUCO KUCR LAM LAMO

***TOTAL***   79  320    5   13   17    6    5   28   14    3
AUT Austria   20   74    4    5    2    2    4    2
CZE Czech Republic    8   39    3    4    1    1    5
GER Germany    9   30    1    1
HUN Hungary   26  110    4    2    3    2   11    8    3
ITA Italy    3    6
SVK Slovak Republic   13   61    1    4    5    2    7    4

LOR MAL MAN MAR MAX MIN MIQ MIQO PAT PEN

***TOTAL***   21   15   17   29    3   16    4    4   11   16
AUT Austria    9    4    7    6    2    1    4    3    1
CZE Czech Republic    3    4    3    5    1
GER Germany    4    4    1    4    2    3
HUN Hungary    2    3   12    2    8    1    8    9
ITA Italy    3    3
SVK Slovak Republic    4    6    2    2

REM TAN TNZ TRA VETO VETR WHI

***TOTAL***   15    7   10   13    7   23   18
AUT Austria    4    2    3    2    3    4
CZE Czech Republic    4    1    3    1
GER Germany    2    2    2    4
HUN Hungary    3   11    2   10    6
ITA Italy
SVK Slovak Republic    4    2    4    2    1    7    4

Created by: 02-Nennungen.doc - EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at





2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
27.05.16 - 28.05.16

hunshooting - Budapest
Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel

Status: 28.May.2016 / 18:32 - Page:    1

Individual C   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS
  25   25   25   23   21   19   17   16   15   15  105   14

Germany    9    6    4    3    4    1    3
Slovak Republic    5    4    5    4    4    5    5    8    1    5   15
Austria    5    3    8    3    5    6    3    3    3    6   26    3
Czech Republic    3    7    2    4    6    2    2    5    1    7
Hungary    3    5    6    8    2    6    7    2    6    3   51   11
Italy    1    1    1    3

Team-Comp.   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS
  12   12   11    5

Germany    5
Slovak Republic    3    5    1
Czech Republic    2    4    1    1
Hungary    2    1    1    1
Austria    2    7    2
Italy    1    1

total   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS
  37   37   36   28   21   19   17   16   15   15  105   14

Germany   14    6    4    3    4    1    3
Slovak Republic    8    9    6    4    4    5    5    8    1    5   15
Czech Republic    5   11    3    5    6    2    2    5    1    7
Hungary    5    6    7    9    2    6    7    2    6    3   51   11
Austria    5    5   15    5    5    6    3    3    3    6   26    3
Italy    1    2    1    1    3

Created by: 01-Medaillen.doc - EDL-ShootingStar –  E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at



 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

25m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:01

Colt
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 FORMAN Josef    1 CZE Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
  2 HANULIK Marcel   47 SVK Slovak Republic  5 3 1 1 . . . . . . .    92
  3 LEHNER Karl   22 AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
  4 KRALICEK Petr    5 CZE Czech Republic  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
  5 KALINA Ivan    4 CZE Czech Republic  1 7 2 . . . . . . . 54,0    89
  6 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  1 7 2 . . . . . . . 58,0    89
  7 NEMETH Balazs   76 HUN Hungary  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
  8 HASLINGER Klaus   79 AUT Austria  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87
  9 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 10 ERNST Stefan   50 SVK Slovak Republic  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
 11 KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  . 5 5 . . . . . . . .    85
 12 MUDRY Vladimir   75 SVK Slovak Republic  . 1 4 3 . 2 . . . . .    72
 13 HASLINGER Friedrich   78 AUT Austria  . 1 3 3 3 . . . . . .    72

  13 Shooters    72
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

25m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 17:56

Paterson
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 BAUMKIRCHER Andreas   69 AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  2 KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
  3 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88
  4 SIMON Laszlo   63 HUN Hungary  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
  5 MESZAROS Gyula   70 HUN Hungary  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82
  6 LUTAR Andras   57 HUN Hungary  1 2 3 3 1 . . . . . .    79
  7 BARDOSI Zoltan   72 HUN Hungary  . 3 3 4 . . . . . . .    79
  8 SZABO Arpad   60 HUN Hungary  . 2 4 . 2 2 . . . . .    72

SZILI Janos   62 HUN Hungary DNS
BITER Andreas   64 HUN Hungary DNS
BAUER Egon Johann   13 AUT Austria DNS
  11 Shooters    72
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

25m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:01

Mariette
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 KALINA Ivan    4 CZE Czech Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  2 MESZAROS Gyula   70 HUN Hungary  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  3 LEHNER Karl   22 AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  4 ERNST Stefan   50 SVK Slovak Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . 37,0    93
  5 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . 50,0    93
  6 NICKL Laszlo   45 HUN Hungary  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
  7 FORMAN Josef    1 CZE Czech Republic  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
  8 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
  9 BAUER Egon Johann   13 AUT Austria  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 10 ZIGA Eduard   48 SVK Slovak Republic  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

KRALICEK Petr    5 CZE Czech Republic  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
HANULIK Marcel   47 SVK Slovak Republic  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

 13 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 14 HASLINGER Klaus   79 AUT Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
 15 TOTH Mihaly   71 HUN Hungary  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89
 16 SIMON Laszlo   63 HUN Hungary  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
 17 HROMADA Stanislav    2 CZE Czech Republic  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 18 KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 19 ELEK Peter   56 SVK Slovak Republic  . 8 2 . . . . . . . .    88
 20 BARDOSI Zoltan   72 HUN Hungary  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
 21 HASLINGER Friedrich   78 AUT Austria  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 22 HOFMAN Jozef   51 SVK Slovak Republic  . 3 7 . . . . . . . .    83
 23 PALMAI Csaba   58 HUN Hungary  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82
 24 KINCSE Attila   73 HUN Hungary  1 3 2 4 . . . . . . .    81
 25 BITER Andreas   64 HUN Hungary  1 3 1 2 1 2 . . . . .    75
 26 SZABO Arpad   60 HUN Hungary  1 . 3 3 3 . . . . . .    73

LITSCHMANN Alois   77 AUT Austria DNS
KÖRTVELYESI Laszlo   43 HUN Hungary DNS
BENEDEK Denes   65 HUN Hungary DNS
  29 Shooters    73
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

25m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 17:56

Cominazzo O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 FORMAN Josef    1 CZE Czech Republic  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
  2 ELEK Peter   56 SVK Slovak Republic  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
  3 HROMADA Stanislav    2 CZE Czech Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
  4 BAUER Egon Johann   13 AUT Austria  5 1 2 2 . . . . . . .    89
  5 HOFMAN Jozef   51 SVK Slovak Republic  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89
  6 HANULIK Marcel   47 SVK Slovak Republic  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87

ERNST Stefan   50 SVK Slovak Republic  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
  8 ZIGA Eduard   48 SVK Slovak Republic  . 6 3 1 . . . . . . .    85
  9 KRALICEK Petr    5 CZE Czech Republic  1 5 1 3 . . . . . . .    84
 10 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83
 11 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  2 1 4 3 . . . . . . .    82
 12 LEHNER Karl   22 AUT Austria  1 3 3 1 2 . . . . . .    80
 13 SIMON Laszlo   63 HUN Hungary  2 1 2 3 2 . . . . . .    78
 14 KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  2 . 2 3 3 . . . . . .    75
 15 SZEKERES Tibor   84 HUN Hungary  2 . 1 5 2 . . . . . .    75
 16 HASLINGER Klaus   79 O AUT Austria  . . 1 2 4 3 . . . . .    61
 17 HASLINGER Friedrich   78 O AUT Austria  . 1 1 1 3 1 3 . . . .    59

  17 Shooters    59
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

25m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:01

Kuchenreuter O
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 HASLINGER Klaus   79 AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
  2 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
  3 NICKL Laszlo   45 HUN Hungary  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87
  4 NAGY Imre   37 HUN Hungary  1 2 4 3 . . . . . . .    81
  5 HASLINGER Friedrich   78 AUT Austria  . 5 1 2 2 . . . . . .    79

   5 Shooters    79
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

25m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:01

Kuchenreuter R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 ERNST Stefan   50 SVK Slovak Republic  9 1 . . . . . . . . .    99
  2 FORMAN Josef    1 CZE Czech Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . 36,0    96
  3 KRALICEK Petr    5 CZE Czech Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . 39,0    96
  4 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  5 5 . . . . . . . . 47,0    95
  5 KALINA Ivan    4 CZE Czech Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . 50,0    95
  6 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . 48,0    94
  7 PALMAI Csaba   58 HUN Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . 49,5    94
  8 MUDRY Vladimir   75 SVK Slovak Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93
  9 HROMADA Stanislav    2 CZE Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 10 LEHNER Karl   22 AUT Austria  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92
 11 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92

ELEK Peter   56 SVK Slovak Republic  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
 13 HANULIK Marcel   47 SVK Slovak Republic  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 14 ZELLNER Raimund Michael   24 GER GER/Bayern  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 15 ZIGA Eduard   48 SVK Slovak Republic  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91
 16 NICKL Laszlo   45 HUN Hungary  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90

LÖKÖS Istvan   29 HUN Hungary  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90

 19 HOFMAN Jozef   51 SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 20 SIMON Laszlo   63 HUN Hungary  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 21 SZEKERES Tibor   84 HUN Hungary  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
 22 BENEDEK Denes   65 HUN Hungary  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 23 BAUMKIRCHER Andreas   69 AUT Austria  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
 24 ZEBEGNYEI Laszlo   68 HUN Hungary  2 4 2 1 1 . . . . . .    85
 25 BAUER Egon Johann   13 AUT Austria  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85
 26 TOTH Mihaly   71 HUN Hungary  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80
 27 BITER Andreas   64 HUN Hungary  1 . 3 2 2 2 . . . . .    70

KÖRTVELYESI Laszlo   43 HUN Hungary DNS
  28 Shooters    70
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

25m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 17:23

Tanzutsu/O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 ERNST Stefan   50 SVK Slovak Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  2 HROMADA Stanislav    2 CZE Czech Republic  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
  3 KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
  4 ZIGA Eduard   48 SVK Slovak Republic  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
  5 KRALICEK Petr    5 CZE Czech Republic  2 5 1 2 . . . . . . .    87
  6 BAUER Egon Johann   13 AUT Austria  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86
  7 HANULIK Marcel   47 SVK Slovak Republic  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
  8 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85
  9 LEHNER Karl   22 AUT Austria  . 3 7 . . . . . . . .    83
 10 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  1 2 4 1 2 . . . . . .    79

  10 Shooters    79
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 14:37

Donald Malson O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 LEHNER Karl   22 AUT Austria  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
  2 HROMADA Stanislav    2 CZE Czech Republic  . 5 1 4 . . . . . . .    81
  3 HANULIK Marcel   47 SVK Slovak Republic  2 1 2 3 2 . . . . . .    78
  4 KALINA Ivan    4 CZE Czech Republic  1 2 2 4 1 . . . . . .    78
  5 KRALICEK Petr    5 CZE Czech Republic  1 2 2 3 2 . . . . . .    77
  6 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  2 1 1 2 3 1 . . . . .    74
  7 BAUER Egon Johann   13 AUT Austria  1 2 3 . 2 2 . . . . .    74
  8 ELEK Peter   56 SVK Slovak Republic  . 2 4 1 2 1 . . . . .    74
  9 HASLINGER Klaus   79 o AUT Austria  . 3 . 3 4 . . . . . .    72
 10 ERNST Stefan   50 SVK Slovak Republic  . . 4 3 3 . . . . . .    71
 11 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  . 2 4 1 1 . 1 1 . . .    70
 12 FORMAN Josef    1 CZE Czech Republic  . 1 3 3 1 2 . . . . .    70
 13 KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  1 . 2 2 . 2 3 . . . .    62
 14 BARDOSI Zoltan   72 HUN Hungary  . 1 1 1 2 . 3 2 . . .    54
 15 PALMAI Csaba   58 HUN Hungary  . . 1 2 2 2 . 1 2 . .    51

  15 Shooters    51
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

Final Result -28.Mai.2016 / 14:24

Remington O+R
Rnk Team/Shooters / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

  1 LEHNER Karl  511 3 1   180
   Donald Malson O+R MAL  1 5 3 1    86
   Mariette MAR  4 6    94

  2 KALINA Ivan  7 6 2 4 1   174
   Donald Malson O+R MAL  1 2 2 4 1    78
   Mariette MAR  6 4    96

  3 HANULIK Marcel  5 6 4 3 2   169
   Donald Malson O+R MAL  2 1 2 3 2    78
   Mariette MAR  3 5 2    91

  4 HROMADA Stanislav  2 9 5 4   169
   Donald Malson O+R MAL    5 1 4    81
   Mariette MAR  2 4 4    88

  5 KRALICEK Petr  4 7 4 3 2   168
   Donald Malson O+R MAL  1 2 2 3 2    77
   Mariette MAR  3 5 2    91

  6 BAUER Egon Johann  5 5 6   2 2   165
   Donald Malson O+R MAL  1 2 3   2 2    74
   Mariette MAR  4 3 3    91

  7 TAR Mihaly  5 5 4 2 3 1   164
   Donald Malson O+R MAL  2 1 1 2 3 1    74
   Mariette MAR  3 4 3    90

  8 ERNST Stefan  3 7 4 3 3   164
   Donald Malson O+R MAL      4 3 3    71
   Mariette MAR  3 7    93

  9 FORMAN Josef  3 7 4 3 1 2   162
   Donald Malson O+R MAL    1 3 3 1 2    70
   Mariette MAR  3 6 1    92

 10 JURZA Vladimir  210 4 1 1   1 1   162
   Donald Malson O+R MAL    2 4 1 1   1 1    70
   Mariette MAR  2 8    92

 11 ELEK Peter   10 6 1 2 1   162
   Donald Malson O+R MAL    2 4 1 2 1    74
   Mariette MAR    8 2    88

 12 HASLINGER Klaus  2 6 5 3 4   159
   Donald Malson O+R MAL    3   3 4    72
   Colt COLT  2 3 5    87

 13 KANZLER Peter  2 6 5 2   2 3   150
   Donald Malson O+R MAL  1   2 2   2 3    62
   Mariette MAR  1 6 3    88

 14 BARDOSI Zoltan  1 5 5 2 2   3 2   139
   Donald Malson O+R MAL    1 1 1 2   3 2    54
   Mariette MAR  1 4 4 1    85

 15 PALMAI Csaba    4 5 4 2 2   1 2   133
   Donald Malson O+R MAL      1 2 2 2   1 2    51
   Mariette MAR    4 4 2    82
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:04

Miquelet R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 KÄPERNICK Peter   25 GER GER/Bayern  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  2 BRADER Leonhard   27 GER GER/Bayern  4 3 2 1 . . . . . . .    90
  3 KANZLER Peter   14 AUT Austria  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85
  4 KORNEL Hencz   32 HUN Hungary  2 1 1 3 3 . . . . . .    76

   4 Shooters    76

____________________________________________________________________________________________________
Created by:  00-VL-Einzel.doc, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at

mailto:alois.litschmann@liwest.at


 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:04

Miquelet O
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 HASLINGER Klaus   79 AUT Austria  2 1 3 4 . . . . . . .    81
  2 PRINZ Franz   23 AUT Austria  . 4 1 4 1 . . . . . .    78
  3 WIMMER Harald   15 AUT Austria  . 3 2 2 1 2 . . . . .    73
  4 HASLINGER Friedrich   78 AUT Austria  . 1 2 3 . 3 1 . . . .    65

   4 Shooters    65
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:01

Berdan
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 LÖKÖS Istvan   29 HUN Hungary  4 1 5 . . . . . . . .    89
  2 SRAMEK Tomas   54 SVK Slovak Republic  2 5 . 3 . . . . . . .    86
  3 NAGY Imre   37 HUN Hungary  2 4 2 2 . . . . . . .    86
  4 NAGY György   31 HUN Hungary  1 4 2 3 . . . . . . .    83
  5 TOTH Mihaly   71 HUN Hungary  1 2 4 3 . . . . . . .    81

   5 Shooters    81
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:04

Trapper
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 LÖKÖS Istvan   29 HUN Hungary  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91
  2 SZABO Arpad   60 HUN Hungary  2 4 4 . . . . . . . 64,0    88
  3 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 4 . . . . . . . 73,5    88
  4 PAL Töröcsik   44 HUN Hungary  2 2 5 1 . . . . . . .    85
  5 TRENCANSKY Jaroslav   55 SVK Slovak Republic  3 1 3 3 . . . . . . .    84
  6 KAPOCS Istvan   42 HUN Hungary  1 5 . 4 . . . . . . .    83
  7 TOTH Mihaly   71 HUN Hungary  1 2 6 1 . . . . . . .    83
  8 BENEDEK Denes   65 HUN Hungary  2 2 3 1 2 . . . . . .    81
  9 NAGY György   31 HUN Hungary  1 1 5 3 . . . . . . .    80
 10 BITER Andreas   64 HUN Hungary  2 1 4 1 1 1 . . . . .    79
 11 KINCSE Attila   73 HUN Hungary  . 2 3 2 1 2 . . . . .    72
 12 ZEBEGNYEI Laszlo   68 HUN Hungary  . . 2 4 4 . . . . . .    68

SZILI Janos   62 HUN Hungary DNS
  13 Shooters    68
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:04

Tanegashima O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 BRADER Leonhard   27 GER GER/Bayern  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98
  2 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
  3 KÄPERNICK Peter   25 GER GER/Bayern  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  4 SRAMEK Tomas   54 SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
  5 HASLINGER Klaus   79 O AUT Austria  3 2 3 2 . . . . . . .    86
  6 MASLIN Jozef   67 SVK Slovak Republic  1 4 4 . . 1 . . . . .    83
  7 HASLINGER Friedrich   78 O AUT Austria  . . 1 2 1 2 1 . . . 3    42

   7 Shooters    42
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:04

Hizadai O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 BRADER Leonhard   27 GER GER/Bayern 10 . . . . . . . . . .   100
  2 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  6 2 2 . . . . . . . .    94
  3 MASLIN Jozef   67 SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
  4 HASLINGER Klaus   79 O AUT Austria  1 3 3 2 1 . . . . . .    81
  5 SRAMEK Tomas   54 SVK Slovak Republic  1 1 5 1 2 . . . . . .    78
  6 HASLINGER Friedrich   78 O AUT Austria  . 1 5 . 4 . . . . . .    73

   6 Shooters    73
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 14:37

Vetterli O
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 ZELLNER Raimund Michael   24 GER GER/Bayern  8 2 . . . . . . . . 26,0    98
  2 KÄPERNICK Peter   25 GER GER/Bayern  8 2 . . . . . . . . 37,0    98
  3 SRAMEK Tomas   54 SVK Slovak Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  4 NAGY Imre   37 HUN Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  5 GIERLINGER Hubert   38 AUT Austria  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
  6 POTZMADER Wilhelm   39 AUT Austria  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89

TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary DNS
   7 Shooters    89
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 14:37

Vetterli R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic 10 . . . . . . . . . .   100
  2 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
  3 PRINZ Franz   23 AUT Austria  6 4 . . . . . . . . 31,0    96
  4 HEBER Tania   41 GER Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . 35,0    96
  5 WITTMANN Gudrun   26 GER GER/Bayern  6 4 . . . . . . . . 50,0    96
  6 LENHARD Marian   46 SVK Slovak Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  7 SRAMEK Tomas   54 SVK Slovak Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . 40,5    94
  8 TRENCANSKY Jaroslav   55 SVK Slovak Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . 47,0    94
  9 MESZAROS Gyula   70 HUN Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . 50,0    94
 10 NEMETH Balazs   76 HUN Hungary  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 11 TOTH Mihaly   71 HUN Hungary  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92
 12 ELEK Peter   56 SVK Slovak Republic  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 13 SZALAI Lajos   52 SVK Slovak Republic  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91
 14 MASLIN Jozef   67 SVK Slovak Republic  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90
 15 BITER Andreas   64 HUN Hungary  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
 16 CSISZAR Csaba   40 HUN Hungary  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
 17 GIERLINGER Hubert   38 AUT Austria  .10 . . . . . . . . .    90
 18 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 19 MESZESI Lajos   74 HUN Hungary  1 8 . 1 . . . . . . .    89
 20 POTZMADER Wilhelm   39 AUT Austria  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88

KAPOCS Istvan   42 HUN Hungary  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88
 22 NAGY Imre   37 HUN Hungary  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 23 SZABO Arpad   60 HUN Hungary  1 1 4 4 . . . . . . .    79

  23 Shooters    79
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 14:37

Pennsylvania O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  2 KÄPERNICK Peter   25 GER GER/Bayern  5 5 . . . . . . . . 37,0    95
  3 BRADER Leonhard   27 GER GER/Bayern  5 5 . . . . . . . . 46,0    95
  4 NEMETH Balazs   76 HUN Hungary  5 5 . . . . . . . . 50,0    95
  5 ZELLNER Raimund Michael   24 GER GER/Bayern  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  6 MESZAROS Gyula   70 HUN Hungary  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
  7 NAGY Imre   37 HUN Hungary  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
  8 KADAVY Frantisek    3 CZE Czech Republic  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
  9 BENEDEK Denes   65 HUN Hungary  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 10 PRINZ Franz   23 AUT Austria  2 2 6 . . . . . . . .    86
 11 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 12 TOTH Mihaly   71 HUN Hungary  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85
 13 SRAMEK Tomas   54 SVK Slovak Republic  2 2 3 3 . . . . . . .    83
 14 KORNEL Hencz   32 HUN Hungary  2 2 2 2 2 . . . . . .    80
 15 NAGY György   31 HUN Hungary  . 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 . . .    59

PAL Töröcsik   44 HUN Hungary DNS
  16 Shooters    59
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:04

Lamarmora R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 JURZA Vladimir   49 SVK Slovak Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  2 SRAMEK Tomas   54 SVK Slovak Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
  3 NAGY György   31 HUN Hungary  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
  4 LENHARD Marian   46 SVK Slovak Republic  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
  5 PRINZ Franz   23 AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
  6 BITER Andreas   64 HUN Hungary  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90
  7 NAGY Imre   37 HUN Hungary  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
  8 TRENCANSKY Jaroslav   55 SVK Slovak Republic  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89
  9 ZEBEGNYEI Laszlo   68 HUN Hungary  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 10 GIERLINGER Hubert   38 AUT Austria  2 3 3 . 1 1 . . . . .    82
 11 LUTAR Andras   57 HUN Hungary  2 1 3 4 . . . . . . .    81
 12 BENEDEK Denes   65 HUN Hungary  . 3 5 2 . . . . . . .    81
 13 CSISZAR Csaba   40 HUN Hungary  . 2 3 3 2 . . . . . .    75
 14 KORNEL Hencz   32 HUN Hungary  . 2 2 5 1 . . . . . .    75

  14 Shooters    75
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

50m Competitions
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 18:04

Lamarmora O
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 NEMETH Balazs   76 HUN Hungary  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  2 TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary  6 2 2 . . . . . . . .    94
  3 NAGY Imre   37 HUN Hungary  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90

   3 Shooters    90
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

100m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 17:56

Whitworth O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 WITTMANN Gudrun   26 GER GER/Bayern  7 3 . . . . . . . . 27,5    97
  2 HEBER Tania   41 GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 37,5    97
  3 BRADER Leonhard   27 GER GER/Bayern  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  4 ZELLNER Raimund Michael   24 GER GER/Bayern  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

HAGYO Istvan   53 SVK Slovak Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  6 PRINZ Franz   23 AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  7 TRENCANSKY Jaroslav   55 SVK Slovak Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

POTZMADER Wilhelm   39 AUT Austria  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
MASLIN Jozef   67 SVK Slovak Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 10 GIERLINGER Hubert   38 AUT Austria  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
 11 TOTH Mihaly   71 HUN Hungary  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 12 CSISZAR Csaba   40 HUN Hungary  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
 13 LÖKÖS Istvan   29 HUN Hungary  2 3 1 1 2 . . 1 . . .    77
 14 MESZESI Lajos   74 HUN Hungary  1 1 4 3 . 1 . . . . .    77
 15 LENHARD Marian   46 SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 . 1 . . . 2 . 1 .    70
 16 SZABO Arpad   60 HUN Hungary  . 1 2 1 3 2 . 1 . . .    63

TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary DNS
BAUMKIRCHER Andreas   69 AUT Austria DNS
  18 Shooters    63
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

100m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 17:56

Minie O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 BRADER Leonhard   27 GER GER/Bayern  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  2 ZELLNER Raimund Michael   24 GER GER/Bayern  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  3 PRINZ Franz   23 AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
  4 WITTMANN Gudrun   26 GER GER/Bayern  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87

KÄPERNICK Peter   25 GER GER/Bayern  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
  6 GIERLINGER Hubert   38 AUT Austria  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86
  7 LENHARD Marian   46 SVK Slovak Republic  1 3 3 2 1 . . . . . .    81
  8 TRENCANSKY Jaroslav   55 SVK Slovak Republic  1 1 5 1 2 . . . . . .    78
  9 BITER Andreas   64 HUN Hungary  . 2 4 2 2 . . . . . .    76
 10 NEMETH Balazs   76 HUN Hungary  1 1 4 2 . 2 . . . . .    75
 11 ZEBEGNYEI Laszlo   68 HUN Hungary  1 1 2 4 2 . . . . . .    75
 12 NAGY György   31 HUN Hungary  1 2 3 1 1 1 1 . . . .    74
 13 LUTAR Andras   57 HUN Hungary  . 1 4 2 1 2 . . . . .    71
 14 KORNEL Hencz   32 HUN Hungary  . 1 . 1 4 2 . . 2 . .    54

TAR Mihaly   36 HUN Hungary DNS
CSISZAR Csaba   40 HUN Hungary DNS
  16 Shooters    54
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 2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting - Budapest

100m Competitions
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 17:56

Maximilian O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT
  1 ZELLNER Raimund Michael   24 GER GER/Bayern  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
  2 KORNEL Hencz   32 HUN Hungary  . . 1 . 1 1 1 1 1 2 2    30
  3 NAGY György   31 HUN Hungary  . . . . . . 2 . . 2 6    10

   3 Shooters    10
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
27.Mai.2016 /17:52

Adams
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Czech Republic  718 5   272
   FORMAN Josef COLT  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
   KALINA Ivan COLT  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
   KRALICEK Petr COLT  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90

  2 Slovak Republic  617 6 1   268
   HANULIK Marcel COLT  5 3 1 1 . . . . . . .    92
   ERNST Stefan COLT  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
   JURZA Vladimir COLT  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89

  3 Austria  41511   263
   KANZLER Peter COLT  . 5 5 . . . . . . . .    85
   HASLINGER Klaus COLT  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87
   LEHNER Karl COLT  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
27.Mai.2016 /17:52

Peterlongo
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Hungary 1213 5   277
   TAR Mihaly MAR  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
   NICKL Laszlo MAR  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
   MESZAROS Gyula MAR  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

  2 Slovak Republic  820 2   276
   ERNST Stefan MAR  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
   JURZA Vladimir MAR  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
   ZIGA Eduard MAR  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

  3 Czech Republic 1113 6   275
   KALINA Ivan MAR  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
   HROMADA Stanislav MAR  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
   KRALICEK Petr MAR  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

  4 Austria  915 6   273
   BAUER Egon Johann MAR  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
   KANZLER Peter MAR  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
   LEHNER Karl MAR  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
28.Mai.2016 /17:13

Wogdon
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Slovak Republic  51410 1   263
   ZIGA Eduard COM  . 6 3 1 . . . . . . .    85
   ELEK Peter COM  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
   ERNST Stefan COM  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87

  2 Czech Republic  414 7 5   257
   HROMADA Stanislav COM  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
   KADAVY Frantisek COM  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83
   KRALICEK Petr COM  1 5 1 3 . . . . . . .    84

  3 Austria  8 4 7 6 5   244
   BAUER Egon Johann COM  5 1 2 2 . . . . . . .    89
   KANZLER Peter COM  2 . 2 3 3 . . . . . .    75
   LEHNER Karl COM  1 3 3 1 2 . . . . . .    80
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
27.Mai.2016 /17:52

Forsyth
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Slovak Republic 1613 1   285
   ERNST Stefan KUCR  9 1 . . . . . . . . .    99
   JURZA Vladimir KUCR  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
   HANULIK Marcel KUCR  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92

  2 Czech Republic 1515   285
   FORMAN Josef KUCR  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
   HROMADA Stanislav KUCR  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
   KRALICEK Petr KUCR  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96

  3 Austria  911 8 2   267
   BAUER Egon Johann KUCR  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85
   KANZLER Peter KUCR  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
   LEHNER Karl KUCR  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92

  4 Hungary  813 5 4   265
   NICKL Laszlo KUCR  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
   TAR Mihaly KUCR  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
   TOTH Mihaly KUCR  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
28.Mai.2016 /17:13

Kunitomo
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Slovak Republic  814 7 1   269
   ERNST Stefan TNZ  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
   HANULIK Marcel TNZ  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
   ZIGA Eduard TNZ  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88

  2 Czech Republic  51310 2   261
   HROMADA Stanislav TNZ  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
   KADAVY Frantisek TNZ  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85
   KRALICEK Petr TNZ  2 5 1 2 . . . . . . .    87

  3 Austria  21315   257
   BAUER Egon Johann TNZ  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86
   KANZLER Peter TNZ  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
   LEHNER Karl TNZ  . 3 7 . . . . . . . .    83
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
28.Mai.2016 /14:27

El Alamo
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Czech Republic  1 8 611 2 2   229
   FORMAN Josef MAL  . 1 3 3 1 2 . . . . .    70
   HROMADA Stanislav MAL  . 5 1 4 . . . . . . .    81
   KALINA Ivan MAL  1 2 2 4 1 . . . . . .    78

  2 Austria  3 7 8 3 2 4 3   222
   BAUER Egon Johann MAL  1 2 3 . 2 2 . . . . .    74
   KANZLER Peter MAL  1 . 2 2 . 2 3 . . . .    62
   LEHNER Karl MAL  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86

  3 Slovak Republic  2 310 7 6   1 1   219
   ERNST Stefan MAL  . . 4 3 3 . . . . . .    71
   HANULIK Marcel MAL  2 1 2 3 2 . . . . . .    78
   JURZA Vladimir MAL  . 2 4 1 1 . 1 1 . . .    70
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
28.Mai.2016 /14:39

Kossuth
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Germany/Bayern 1416   284
   BRADER Leonhard PEN  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
   ZELLNER Raimund Michael PEN  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
   KÄPERNICK Peter PEN  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

  2 Hungaria  918 3   276
   NEMETH Balazs PEN  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
   NAGY Imre PEN  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
   MESZAROS Gyula PEN  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
28.Mai.2016 /14:39

Pforzheim
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Germany/Bayern 22 8   292
   WITTMANN Gudrun VETR  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
   ZELLNER Raimund Michael VETO  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98
   KÄPERNICK Peter VETO  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98

  2 Slovak Republic 1515   285
   JURZA Vladimir VETR 10 . . . . . . . . . .   100
   SZALAI Lajos VETR  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91
   SRAMEK Tomas VETR  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

  3 Hungary 1416   284
   NEMETH Balazs VETR  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
   TAR Mihaly VETR  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
   MESZAROS Gyula VETR  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

  4 Austria  917 3 1   274
   PRINZ Franz VETR  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
   POTZMADER Wilhelm VETR  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88
   GIERLINGER Hubert VETR  .10 . . . . . . . . .    90
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
28.Mai.2016 /14:39

Enfield
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Hungaria 1313 4   279
   NEMETH Balazs LAMO  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
   TAR Mihaly LAMO  6 2 2 . . . . . . . .    94
   NAGY Imre LAM  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90

  2 Slovak Republic 1115 4   277
   JURZA Vladimir LAM  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
   SRAMEK Tomas LAM  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
   TRENCANSKY Jaroslav LAM  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89

  3 Austria  410 4   1 1   173
   GIERLINGER Hubert LAM  2 3 3 . 1 1 . . . . .    82
   PRINZ Franz LAM  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting

Final Result
28.Mai.2016 /18:19

Rigby
Rnk Team/Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

  1 Germany/Bayern 1812   288
   WITTMANN Gudrun WHI  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
   BRADER Leonhard WHI  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
   ZELLNER Raimund Michael WHI  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

  2 Slovak Republic 1119   281
   HAGYO Istvan WHI  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
   MASLIN Jozef WHI  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
   TRENCANSKY Jaroslav WHI  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

  3 Austria  917 3 1   274
   GIERLINGER Hubert WHI  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
   POTZMADER Wilhelm WHI  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
   PRINZ Franz WHI  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting Budapest

Final Result 
27.Mai.2016 / 17:46

Manton/O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 LOTSPEICH Franz   80 Germany 1.111111111.11111.1111.11 21
.1111111.111..11111111.11 20

 41

  2 HINTERMAYR Helmut   16 Austria ...11.1..111.1111111.1111 17
.1111..1111.1111111.11111 20

 37

  3 LANG Gerhard   82 Germany .1.1..111111111.11.111111 19
111..111.11111.1..111..1. 16

 35
  5

  4 BONI Moreno   33 Italy 11.111.11111.1..11..11.1. 16
11111.1.1.1111.11.11111.1 19

 35
  3

  5 GSCHWENDTNER Johann   11 Austria 1..11111111.11.1.11.11.11 18
1...11..1.11111..1..111.1 14

 32

  6 HUBER Martin   83 Germany 11111.......1....11.111.1 12
1.11111.11.1.1.111111...1 17

 29

  7 SCHNEIDER Alexander   19 Austria ....11.1.1....1..1..1..11  9
1.111111.111.111.1.11.111 19

 28

  8 ZANZI Paolo   35 Italy 111.1.1.11.11..11.1.11..1 15
.1..1..1...1..111.11.1.11 12

 27

  9 PEKAREK Robert    6 Czech Republic .111...1.111.111..1..11.. 13
11.1..111.111..111...1... 13

 26

 10 HIEHS Markus   10 Austria .1111111...1.1.1.1..1.... 12
..1..11.1.111.1..1..1111. 13

 25

 11 HIEHS Erich    9 Austria 1.1..11.11111.1..1...11.. 13
.........1..1.1.1.111111. 10

 23

 12 SCHNEIDER Siegfried   21 Austria ...........1.1.......11.1  5
1.11.1..1.11..11.1.1111.. 14

 19

 13 MORO Giancarlo   34 Italy .1.11...11..1............  6
..1111.11...1111111...... 13

 19

 14 WAIDNER Frank   81 Germany 1.1.1..........1....1..1.  6
.1..11.1....1.11...11...1 10

 16

 15 VOSOUST Zdenek    8 Czech Republic ....1....11.1......11...1  7
1..111............11.111.  9

 16

 16 MAURER Günter   12 Austria 1.1.111.......1...11..1..  9
........1.......11...1.11  6

 15

 17 VOSOUST Jaroslav    7 Czech Republic 11...1...........111....1  7
..1....1.....1...........  3

 10

 17 Nominations 
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting Budapest

Final Result 
27.Mai.2016 / 17:46

Manton/O+R 01-25
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 LOTSPEICH Franz   80 Germany 1.111111111.11111.1111.11  21
  2 LANG Gerhard   82 Germany .1.1..111111111.11.111111  19
  3 GSCHWENDTNER Johann   11 Austria 1..11111111.11.1.11.11.11  18
  4 HINTERMAYR Helmut   16 Austria ...11.1..111.1111111.1111  17
  5 BONI Moreno   33 Italy 11.111.11111.1..11..11.1.  16
  6 ZANZI Paolo   35 Italy 111.1.1.11.11..11.1.11..1  15
  7 PEKAREK Robert    6 Czech Republic .111...1.111.111..1..11..  13
  8 HIEHS Erich    9 Austria 1.1..11.11111.1..1...11..  13
  9 HUBER Martin   83 Germany 11111.......1....11.111.1  12
 10 HIEHS Markus   10 Austria .1111111...1.1.1.1..1....  12
 11 SCHNEIDER Alexander   19 Austria ....11.1.1....1..1..1..11   9
 12 MAURER Günter   12 Austria 1.1.111.......1...11..1..   9
 13 VOSOUST Zdenek    8 Czech Republic ....1....11.1......11...1   7
 14 VOSOUST Jaroslav    7 Czech Republic 11...1...........111....1   7
 15 WAIDNER Frank   81 Germany 1.1.1..........1....1..1.   6
 16 MORO Giancarlo   34 Italy .1.11...11..1............   6
 17 SCHNEIDER Siegfried   21 Austria ...........1.1.......11.1   5
 17 Nominations 
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting Budapest

Final Result 
27.Mai.2016 / 17:46

Manton/O+R 26-50
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 HINTERMAYR Helmut   16 Austria .1111..1111.1111111.11111  20
  2 LOTSPEICH Franz   80 Germany .1111111.111..11111111.11  20
  3 SCHNEIDER Alexander   19 Austria 1.111111.111.111.1.11.111  19
  4 BONI Moreno   33 Italy 11111.1.1.1111.11.11111.1  19
  5 HUBER Martin   83 Germany 1.11111.11.1.1.111111...1  17
  6 LANG Gerhard   82 Germany 111..111.11111.1..111..1.  16
  7 GSCHWENDTNER Johann   11 Austria 1...11..1.11111..1..111.1  14
  8 SCHNEIDER Siegfried   21 Austria 1.11.1..1.11..11.1.1111..  14
  9 HIEHS Markus   10 Austria ..1..11.1.111.1..1..1111.  13
 10 PEKAREK Robert    6 Czech Republic 11.1..111.111..111...1...  13
 11 MORO Giancarlo   34 Italy ..1111.11...1111111......  13
 12 ZANZI Paolo   35 Italy .1..1..1...1..111.11.1.11  12
 13 WAIDNER Frank   81 Germany .1..11.1....1.11...11...1  10
 14 HIEHS Erich    9 Austria .........1..1.1.1.111111.  10
 15 VOSOUST Zdenek    8 Czech Republic 1..111............11.111.   9
 16 MAURER Günter   12 Austria ........1.......11...1.11   6
 17 VOSOUST Jaroslav    7 Czech Republic ..1....1.....1...........   3
 17 Nominations 
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting Budapest

Final Result 
28.Mai.2016 / 16:44

Lorenzoni/O+R 01-25
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 WAIDNER Frank   81 Germany 1...111111111111111111111  22
  2 PEKAREK Robert    6 Czech Republic 111111.111111111.1.111111  22
  3 HINTERMAYR Helmut   16 Austria 1111.1111111111111.1.1111  22
  4 LOTSPEICH Franz   80 Germany 111111.1111111.111111.111  22
  5 SCHNEIDER Alexander   19 Austria ..1111111111111111111111.  22
  6 LANG Gerhard   82 Germany .1111.11111111..11111.111  20
  7 VOSOUST Zdenek    8 Czech Republic 1111111..111.11111.111.11  20
  8 GSCHWENDTNER Johann   11 Austria 1.11.11.1111.1.111.111111  19
  9 BONI Moreno   33 Italy 111.1.111111.111111...111  19
 10 VOSOUST Jaroslav    7 Czech Republic .11111.11111.111.111.11.1  19
 11 ZANZI Paolo   35 Italy ..11.11.1111.11.11..1.111  16
 12 MORO Giancarlo   34 Italy .1..11111.11111.1..1111..  16
 13 TAMAS Dobos   28 Hungary .111...111.111.1..11111..  15
 14 HUBER Martin   83 Germany ...111..1..111.1.1.11.111  14
 15 CSISZAR Csaba   40 Hungary .1.1111..11..1111..11..1.  14
 16 SCHNEIDER Stephen   20 Austria .1.1.111.111.11.11....1..  13
 17 MAURER Günter   12 Austria 1.1......11..1111.1.11.1.  12
 18 HIEHS Markus   10 Austria .111..11...1.11.1.111....  12
 19 HIEHS Erich    9 Austria .11.11..11..1.1..11......  10
 20 SCHNEIDER Siegfried   21 Austria 1.1111.1...1.11.1........  10
 21 KREINDL Christa   17 Austria 1....1....1....1..11.1..1   8
 21 Nominations 
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting Budapest

Final Result 
28.Mai.2016 / 16:44

Lorenzoni/O+R 26-50
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 LOTSPEICH Franz   80 Germany 11.11111111111.1111111111  23
  2 WAIDNER Frank   81 Germany .11111111111111111.111111  23
  3 SCHNEIDER Alexander   19 Austria 111111111111111111..11..1  21
  4 PEKAREK Robert    6 Czech Republic 1111111111.1111..1..11111  20
  5 TAMAS Dobos   28 Hungary 11111.111.111..11111.1111  20
  6 BONI Moreno   33 Italy 1.11.11111111111111...111  20
  7 LANG Gerhard   82 Germany 11111..11.11111.111111.11  20
  8 GSCHWENDTNER Johann   11 Austria 111.11111..11111111.111.1  20
  9 VOSOUST Zdenek    8 Czech Republic 1.1..1111111111.1.11111.1  19
 10 VOSOUST Jaroslav    7 Czech Republic 1.11..111.111111111.111.1  19
 11 HUBER Martin   83 Germany .111.1...1.1111...1111111  16
 12 HIEHS Markus   10 Austria ..1.111111...11.11.11.111  16
 13 HINTERMAYR Helmut   16 Austria 11.1..1..11.1111..111111.  16
 14 SCHNEIDER Siegfried   21 Austria .111.1.1..1......11111111  14
 15 MORO Giancarlo   34 Italy ..1111.111......11.1.1111  14
 16 ZANZI Paolo   35 Italy 11111111.1.11..........11  13
 17 SCHNEIDER Stephen   20 Austria .111...1...1.1..11.11..11  12
 18 MAURER Günter   12 Austria 11.11.....1.11..1...11...  10
 19 KREINDL Christa   17 Austria 1..111...11....1..1......   8
 21 Nominations 
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting Budapest

Final Result 
28.Mai.2016 / 16:44

Lorenzoni/O+R
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 WAIDNER Frank   81 Germany 1...111111111111111111111 22
.11111111111111111.111111 23

 45
  4

  2 LOTSPEICH Franz   80 Germany 111111.1111111.111111.111 22
11.11111111111.1111111111 23

 45
  3

  3 SCHNEIDER Alexander   19 Austria ..1111111111111111111111. 22
111111111111111111..11..1 21

 43

  4 PEKAREK Robert    6 Czech Republic 111111.111111111.1.111111 22
1111111111.1111..1..11111 20

 42

  5 LANG Gerhard   82 Germany .1111.11111111..11111.111 20
11111..11.11111.111111.11 20

 40

  6 BONI Moreno   33 Italy 111.1.111111.111111...111 19
1.11.11111111111111...111 20

 39

  7 VOSOUST Zdenek    8 Czech Republic 1111111..111.11111.111.11 20
1.1..1111111111.1.11111.1 19

 39

  8 GSCHWENDTNER Johann   11 Austria 1.11.11.1111.1.111.111111 19
111.11111..11111111.111.1 20

 39

  9 VOSOUST Jaroslav    7 Czech Republic .11111.11111.111.111.11.1 19
1.11..111.111111111.111.1 19

 38

 10 HINTERMAYR Helmut   16 Austria 1111.1111111111111.1.1111 22
11.1..1..11.1111..111111. 16

 38

 11 TAMAS Dobos   28 Hungary .111...111.111.1..11111.. 15
11111.111.111..11111.1111 20

 35

 12 HUBER Martin   83 Germany ...111..1..111.1.1.11.111 14
.111.1...1.1111...1111111 16

 30

 13 MORO Giancarlo   34 Italy .1..11111.11111.1..1111.. 16
..1111.111......11.1.1111 14

 30

 14 ZANZI Paolo   35 Italy ..11.11.1111.11.11..1.111 16
11111111.1.11..........11 13

 29

 15 HIEHS Markus   10 Austria .111..11...1.11.1.111.... 12
..1.111111...11.11.11.111 16

 28

 16 SCHNEIDER Stephen   20 Austria .1.1.111.111.11.11....1.. 13
.111...1...1.1..11.11..11 12

 25

 17 SCHNEIDER Siegfried   21 Austria 1.1111.1...1.11.1........ 10
.111.1.1..1......11111111 14

 24

 18 MAURER Günter   12 Austria 1.1......11..1111.1.11.1. 12
11.11.....1.11..1...11... 10

 22

 19 KREINDL Christa   17 Austria 1....1....1....1..11.1..1  8
1..111...11....1..1......  8

 16

 20 CSISZAR Csaba   40 Hungary .1.1111..11..1111..11..1.  14
 21 HIEHS Erich    9 Austria .11.11..11..1.1..11......  10
 21 Nominations 
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting / Budapest

Clay-Targets
Final Result - 27.Mai.2016 / 17:50

Hawker
Rnk Team/Shooters 1234567890123456789012345    1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 Germany/BD-Baden 2223212222213221222233223 52 2232233213231213223331.22 53 105 
LOTSPEICH Franz MAN 1.111111111.11111.1111.11 21 .1111111.111..11111111.11 20  41
LANG Gerhard MAN .1.1..111111111.11.111111 19 111..111.11111.1..111..1. 16  35
HUBER Martin MAN 11111.......1....11.111.1 12 1.11111.11.1.1.111111...1 17  29

  2 Austria 1113323212221313132122122 47 1121221131323231131.33322 47  94 

HIEHS Markus MAN .1111111...1.1.1.1..1.... 12 ..1..11.1.111.1..1..1111. 13  25
GSCHWENDTNER Johann MAN 1..11111111.11.1.11.11.11 18 1...11..1.11111..1..111.1 14  32
HINTERMAYR Helmut MAN ...11.1..111.1111111.1111 17 .1111..1111.1111111.11111 20  37

  3 Italy 23123111331221.1211.22.11 37 122231122.122223313212112 44  81 
BONI Moreno MAN 11.111.11111.1..11..11.1. 16 11111.1.1.1111.11.11111.1 19  35
MORO Giancarlo MAN .1.11...11..1............  6 ..1111.11...1111111...... 13  19
ZANZI Paolo MAN 111.1.1.11.11..11.1.11..1 15 .1..1..1...1..111.11.1.11 12  27

  4 Czech Republic 121111.1.2211111.122111.2 27 211211121.1111.11111.211. 25  52 

PEKAREK Robert MAN .111...1.111.111..1..11.. 13 11.1..111.111..111...1... 13  26
VOSOUST Jaroslav MAN 11...1...........111....1  7 ..1....1.....1...........  3  10
VOSOUST Zdenek MAN ....1....11.1......11...1  7 1..111............11.111.  9  16
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2016 MLAIC Friendship, Hungary
hunshooting / Budapest

Clay-Targets
Final Result - 28.Mai.2016 / 16:44

Batesville
Rnk Team/Shooters 1234567890123456789012345    1234567890123456789012345 TOT

  1 Germany/BD-Baden 2222322333333312333331333 64 2323322332333322332333233 66 130 
LOTSPEICH Franz LOR 111111.1111111.111111.111 22 11.11111111111.1111111111 23  45
LANG Gerhard LOR .1111.11111111..11111.111 20 11111..11.11111.111111.11 20  40
WAIDNER Frank LOR 1...111111111111111111111 22 .11111111111111111.111111 23  45

  2 Czech Republic 2333331223331333131323223 61 3132123332233331222133313 58 119 

PEKAREK Robert LOR 111111.111111111.1.111111 22 1111111111.1111..1..11111 20  42
VOSOUST Jaroslav LOR .11111.11111.111.111.11.1 19 1.11..111.111111111.111.1 19  38
VOSOUST Zdenek LOR 1111111..111.11111.111.11 20 1.1..1111111111.1.11111.1 19  39

  3 Austria 2233.23222231322321322222 53 2221223222112332222232322 52 105 
HIEHS Markus LOR .111..11...1.11.1.111.... 12 ..1.111111...11.11.11.111 16  28
GSCHWENDTNER Johann LOR 1.11.11.1111.1.111.111111 19 111.11111..11111111.111.1 20  39
HINTERMAYR Helmut LOR 1111.1111111111111.1.1111 22 11.1..1..11.1111..111111. 16  38

  4 Italy 1221223232331331321121322 51 21332323231221112211.1233 47  98 

BONI Moreno LOR 111.1.111111.111111...111 19 1.11.11111111111111...111 20  39
MORO Giancarlo LOR .1..11111.11111.1..1111.. 16 ..1111.111......11.1.1111 14  30
ZANZI Paolo LOR ..11.11.1111.11.11..1.111 16 11111111.1.11..........11 13  29
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